Eligible Consultant List

The Eligible Consultant List consists of consultant firms with current SF 330 forms on file with
the Department. These firms have been accepted by the Consultant Selection Committee to be
eligible for consideration for the Consultant Selection Process for qualifications-based service
agreements in accordance with the Department’s Consultant Selection and Service Agreement
Procedures manual.

LEGEND FOR CONSULTANT FIRM’S PRIMARY SERVICES
(limit of 2 per firm)

AERO  aeronautics/airport engineering ITS design and implementation of

AIR air quality analyses for NEPA Intelligent Transportation Systems
documentation LAND  landscape design

AMAP  aerial mapping MECH  mechanical engineering

ARCY  archaeological investigations MULT  full-service engineering firm

BRDG  bridge design engineering NOIS noise analyses for NEPA

documentation
PINV public involvement/outreach

CIVL building and site engineering
CMGT  construction management/

construction services PLAN transportation planning
ELEC electrical engineering R&T Rail & Transit engineering
ENV ecological studies and NEPA RDWY  roadway design engineering
documentation ROW right-of-way
FIRE fire protection engineering SEC development/implementation of
GEOT  geotechnical investigations/ security systems
exploration services SOFT software engineering
HAZ hazardous materials STRC structural engineering
Investigations SURV  ground surveying
HIST h'StIO“‘t:_ and architectural TEST  materials/equipment testing
evaluations . o
) TRAF traffic research/engineering
HYD hydraulics - .
o ) UTIL utility engineering
INSP pre-construction inspection of

WET wetlands delineation and functional

structural integrit )
grity analyses for NEPA documentation



Eligible Consultant List

Friday, July 01, 2016

CONSULTANT ADDRESS
Advance Testing Company Services: TEST/INSP
Mr. Christopher McCracken Listed: 4/23/2015
Dir. Of Business Development SF 330 Date: 2/16/2015 3348 Route 208
845-496-1600 Campbell Hall, NY 10916
Email: busdev(@advancetesting.com
AECOM Technical Services, Inc. Services: MULT
Mr. John Goudreault Listed: 6/23/2016
Senior Engineer SF 330 Date: 10/1/2015 1155 Elm Street, Suite 401
603-606-4800 Manchester, NH 03101
Email: john.goudreault@aecom.com
Allen & Major Associates, Inc. Services: CIVL
Mr. Robert P. Clarke Listed: 12/10/2015 Suite 1001
Vice President SF 330 Date: 11/1/2015 250 Commercial Street
603-627-5500 Manchester, NH 03051
Email: rclarke@allenmajor.com
Amec Foster Wheeler Environ & Infrastructure Services: MULT
Mr. Jeffrey S. Picket Listed: 2/12/2015
Senior Principal/Office Manage SF 330 Date: 2/26/2014 511 Congress Street
207-775-5401 Portland, ME 04101
Email: jeffrey.pickett@amec.com
Ammann & Whitney Consulting Engineers, PC. Services: STRC/CIVL
Mr. Samuel Knaster, P.E. Listed: 9/24/2015
Senior Vice President SF 330 Date: 8/17/2015 96 Morton Street
212-462-8500 New York, NY 10014
Email: sknaster@ammann-whitney.com
Applied Pavement Technology, Inc. Services: CIVL
Mr. David Peshkin, P.E. Listed: 9/10/2015
Vice President SF 330 Date: 7/8/2015 115 W Main Street Suite 400
217-398-3977 Urbana, IL 61801
Email: marketing@appliedpavement.com
Aries Engineering, Inc. Services: ENV/HAZ
Mr. Michael P. Donahue, P.E. Listed: 1/28/2016
SF 330 Date: 12/29/2015 46 South Main Street

Principal Engineer
603-228-0008

Email: mdonahue@aries-eng.com

Concord, NH 03301




CONSULTANT ADDRESS

ATC Group Services LLC Services: HAZ
Mr. John Kubiczki Listed: 1/28/2016
Branch Manager SF 330 Date: 11/30/2015 150 Zachary Road
603-647-7077 Manchester, NH 03109
Email: john.kubiczki@atcassociates.com

Atkins North America, Inc. Services: CIVL/TRAF
Mr. Fran O'Connor Listed: 12/10/2015 Suite 700
Sector Manager SF 330 Date: 11/25/2015 4030 West Boy Scout Boulevard
9084154775 Tampa, FL 33607
Email: Fran.O'Connor@atkinsglobal.com

Becker Structural Engineers, Inc. Services: CIVL/STRC
Mr. Paul B. Becker, P.E. Listed: 6/11/2015
President SF 330 Date: 5/4/2015 75 York Street, Suite 3
207-879-1838 Portland, ME 04101
Email: paul@beckerstructural.com

BL Companies Professional Services Services: MULT
Mr. Derek A. Kohl Listed: 6/11/2015
Director of Engineering SF 330 Date: 5/29/2015 355 Research Parkway
203-630-1406 Meriden, CT 06450
Email: dkohl@blcompanies.com

Burns & McDonnell Engineering Company, Inc Services: MULT
Mr. Benjamin J Biller, P.E. Listed: 4/23/2015
Vice President SF 330 Date: 2/19/2015 9400 Ward Parkway
816-822-3479 Kansas City, MO 64114
Email: bbiller@burnsmcd.com

C&C Consulting Engineers, LLC Services: STRUC
Mr. Po-Shang Chen, Ph.D., P.E. Listed: 2/25/2016
President SF 330 Date: 2/23/2016 214 Lincoln Street
617-254-6930 Boston, MA 02134
Email: poshang.chen@cccellc.com

Cambridge Systematics, Inc. Services: PLAN
Mr. Brad Wright Listed: 1/28/2016 Suite 400
President SF 330 Date: 1/25/2016 100 Cambridge Park Dr.
617-354-0167 Cambridge, MA 02140
Email: bwright@camsys.com

CDM Smith Inc. Services: MULT
Mr. Kevin W. Johnson, P.E. Listed: 1/28/2015
Associate SF 330 Date: 12/28/2015 670 N. Commercial Street, Suite 2

800-346-4946
Email: johnsonkw@cdm.com

Manchester, NH 03101




CONSULTANT ADDRESS

CHA Consulting, Inc. Services: MULT
Mr. Robert J. Faulkner Listed: 6/11/2015
Vice President SF 330 Date: 4/21/2015 11 King Court
603-357-2445 Keene, NH 03431
Email: rfaulkner@chacompanies.com

CLD Consulting Engineers, Inc. Services: MULT
Mr. Christopher R. Bean Listed: 6/23/2016
President SF 330 Date: 5/31/2016 540 Commercial St.
603-668-8223 Manchester, NH 03101
Email: chrisb@cldengineers.com

CMA Engineers, Inc. Services: CIVL/RDWY
Mr. Craig N. Musselman, P.E. Listed: 3/24/2016
President SF 330 Date: 1/6/2016 35 Bow Street
603-431-6196 Portsmouth, NH 03801
Email: cmusselman@cmaengineers.com

Collins Engineers, Inc. Services: BRDG/STRC
Mr. Daniel O'Connor, P.E. Listed: 7/23/2015
Regional Manager SF 330 Date: 7/2/2015 650 Islington Street Suite 1
603-334-4742 Portsmouth, NH 03801
Email: danoconnor@collinsengr.com

Comprehensive Environmental Incorporated  Services: ENV/HAZ
Ms. Eileen Pannetier Listed: 7/9/2015
President SF 330 Date: 6/9/2015 21 Depot Street
603-424-8444 Merrimack, NH 03054
Email: epannetier@ceiengineers.com

Corrpro Companies, Inc. Services: INSP/TEST
Mr. Charles R. Moran Listed: 1/28/2016
Coatings Inspection Manager SF 330 Date: 12/8/2015 210 Winter Street, Suite 305
781-812-2689 Weymouth, MA 02188
Email: cmoran@corrpro.com

Doucet Survey, Inc. Services: SURV
Mr. William J Doucet, P.L.S. Listed: 2/25/2016
President SF 330 Date: 2/17/2016 102 Kent Place
603-659-6560 Newmarket, NH 03857
Email: bill@doucetsurvey.com

Dubay Group, Inc. The Services: CIVL/SURV
Mr. Karl R. Dubay, PE Listed: 4/23/2015 PO Box 174
President SF 330 Date: 3/26/2015

603-458-6462
Email: karl@thedubaygroup.com

Windham, NH 03087




CONSULTANT ADDRESS

DuBois & King, Inc. Services: MULT
Mr. Jeffrey W. Tucker, PE Listed: 1/22/2015
President SF 330 Date: 1/12/2015 18 Constitution Drive, Suite 8
802-728-3376 Bedford, NH 03110
Email: jtucker@dubois-king.com

Environmental Compliance Services, Inc. Services: ENV
Mr. Steven Low Listed: 4/14/2016
Branch Manager SF 330 Date: 3/2/2016 1494 Route 3A, Suite 3
603-224-8871 Bow, NH 03304
Email: slow@ecsconsult.com

Fitzgerald & Halliday, Inc. Services: PLAN/ENV
Ms. Susan D. VanBenschoten Listed: 6/11/2015
President/CEO SF 330 Date: 5/22/2015 72 Cedar Street
860-247-7200 Hartford, CT 06106
Email: svanbenschoten@thiplan.com

Gannett Fleming, Inc. Services: MULT
Mr. Thomas P. Daley, P.E. Listed: 4/23/2015
VP and Regional Office Manager SF 330 Date: 4/7/2015 85 Mechanic Street, Suite #2-2
781-326-4605 Lebanon, NH 03766-1537
Email: tdaley@gfnet.com

GEI Consultants, Inc. Services: GEOT
Mr. James F Nickerson, P.E. Listed: 2/25/2016

SF 330 Date: 7/6/2015 400 Unicorn Park Drive

781-721-4000 Woburn, MA 01801
Email: jnickerson@geiconsultants.com

Geolnsight, Inc. Services: ENV/GEOT
Mr. Brian D. Kisiel Listed: 5/26/2016 Suite A
President SF 330 Date: 5/23/2016 186 Granite Street, 3rd floor
603-314-0820 Manchester, NH 03101
Email: bdkisiel@geoinc.com

Gill Engineering Associates, Inc. Services: BRDG/STRC
Mr. Joseph P. Gill, PE Listed: 1/28/2016
President SF 330 Date: 1/13/2016 63 Kendrick Street
781-355-7100 Needham, MA 02494
Email: jgill@gill-eng.com

GM2 Associates, Inc. Services: MULT
Mr. Darren Blood Listed: 4/23/2015

SF 330 Date: 3/25/2015 197 Loudon Road, Suite 310

Director of Engineering
603-856-7854
Email: dblood@gm?2inc.com

Concord, NH 03301




CONSULTANT ADDRESS

Green International Affiliates, Inc. Services: MULT
Mr. Ko Ishikura, P.E. Listed: 6/23/2016
President SF 330 Date: 1/28/2016 239 Littleton Road, Suite 3
978-923-0400 Westford, MA 01886
Email: ko@greenintl.com

Greenman-Pedersen, Inc. Services: MULT
Mr. Christer Ericsson Listed: 4/28/2016 Suite150
Senior Vice President SF 330 Date: 4/13/2016 14 Manchester Square
603-891-2213 Portsmouth, NH 03801
Email: cericsson@gpinet.com

GZA GeoEnvironmental, Inc. Services: GEOT/HAZ
Mr. John C. Murphy Listed: 12/10/2015
Principal/District Manager SF 330 Date: 10/7/2015 380 Harvey Road
603-232-8712 Manchester, NH 03103
Email: john.murphy@gza.com

Hardesty & Hanover, LLC Services: MULT
Mr. Christopher D. Baker, P.E. Listed: 9/24/2015
NE Regional Manager SF 330 Date: 9/22/2015 6 Bedford Farms, Suite 111
603-932-2943 Bedford, NH 03110
Email: cbaker@hardesty-hanover.com

Hayner/Swanson, Inc. Services: RDWY/SURV
Mr. John Vancor, P.E. Listed: 10/22/2015
Principal Engineer/VP SF 330 Date: 9/23/2015 3 Congress Street
603-883-2057 Nashua, NH 03062
Email: jvancor@hayner-swanson.com

HDR Engineering, Inc. Services: MULT
Ms. Loretta Doughty Listed: 12/10/2015

SF 330 Date: 7/29/2015 695 Atlantic Avenue

617-357-7754 Boston, MA 02111-2623
Email: loretta.doughty@hdrinc.com

HEB Engineers, Inc. Services: BRDG/RDWY
Mr. Jay J Poulin, PE Listed: 6/23/2016 PO Box 440
President SF 330 Date: 6/15/2016 2605 White Mountain Highway
603-356-6936 North Conway, NH 03860
Email: jpoulin@hebengineers.com

Holden Engineering & Surveying, Inc. Services: RDWY
Mr. Peter Holden Listed: 5/26/2016
Vice President SF 330 Date: 4/20/2016 9 Constitution Drive

603-472-2078

Email: hes@holdenengineering.com

Bedford, NH 03110




CONSULTANT ADDRESS

Hoyle, Tanner & Associates, Inc. Services: MULT
Mr. Christopher R. Mulleavey PE Listed: 5/26/2016
President SF 330 Date: 5/18/2016 150 Dow Street
603-669-5555 Manchester, NH 03101
Email: cmulleavey@hoyletanner.com

HRYV Conformance Verification Assoc., Inc. Services: TEST
Ms. H. Rochelle Stachel Listed: 3/24/2016 Suite 400
President SF 330 Date: 3/2/2016 420 Rouser Road
412-299-2000 Moon Township, PA 15108
Email: hrstachel@hrvinc.com

Hunter Research, Inc. Services: ARCY/HIST
Mr. Richard W. Hunter Listed: 10/22/2015
President SF 330 Date: 9/24/2015 120 W State Street
609-695-0122 Trenton, NJ 08608
Email: rwhunter@hunterresearch.com

IBI Group Services: MULT
Mr. Carl-Henry Piel, P.E. Listed: 1/28/2016 6th floor
Director SF 330 Date: 1/5/2016 115 Broad Street
617-450-0701 Boston, MA 02110
Email: c-hpiel@ibigroup.com

Jacobs Engineering Group, Inc. Services: MULT
Mr. Michael R Desrochers, PE Listed: 12/10/2015
Office Manager SF 330 Date: 11/19/2015 2 Executive Park Drive
603-666-7181 Bedford, NH 03110
Email: mike.desrochers@Jacobs.com

Jones & Beach Engineers, Inc. Services: CIVL
Mr. Jonathan S. Ring, PE Listed: 1/28/2016 PO Box 219
President SF 330 Date: 12/4/2015 85 Portsmouth Avenue
603-772-4746 Stratham, NH 03885
Email: jring@jonesandbeach.com

Keach-Nordstrom Associates, Inc. Services: CIVL/SURV
Mr. Steven B. Keach, PE Listed: 6/11/2015
President SF 330 Date: 6/1/2015 10 Commerce Park North, Suite 3
603-627-2881 Bedford, NH 03110
Email: skeach@keachnordstrom.com

KFH Group Services: PLAN
Ms. Sue F. Knapp Listed: 3/24/2016 Suite 350
President SF 330 Date: 3/18/2016 4920 Elm Street

301-951-8660
Email: sknapp@kfhgroup.com

Bethesda, MD 20814




CONSULTANT ADDRESS

Kimley-Horn and Associates, Inc. Services: TRAF/ITS
Mr. Anush A. Nejad, P.E. Listed: 7/9/2015
Principal SF 330 Date: 6/11/2015 30 Broad Street Suite 2201
646-255-1115 New York, NY 10004
Email: anush.nejad@kimley-horn.com

Kleinfelder Services: MULT
Mr. Michael A. Croteau, PE Listed: 10/22/2015
Project Professional SF 330 Date: 10/14/2015 2 Wall Street, Suite 450
603-227-2323 Manchester, NH 03101
Email: mcroteau@kleinfelder.com

KTA-Tator, Inc. Services: INSP
Mr. Kenneth A. Trimber Listed: 3/24/2016
President SF 330 Date: 3/1/2016 115 Technology Drive
412-788-1300 Pittsburgh, PA 15275
Email: ktrimber@kta.com

McFarland-Johnson, Inc. Services: MULT
Mr. Michael D. Long Listed: 6/11/2015
Regional Office Manager SF 330 Date: 5/29/2015 53 Regional Drive
603-225-2978 Concord, NH 03301
Email: mlong@mjinc.com

McMahon Associates Services: MULT
Mr. Gary R. McNaughton, PE Listed: 10/22/2015
Vice President/Regional Mngr. SF 330 Date: 9/29/2015 45 Bromfield Street, 6th floor
617-556-0020 Boston, MA 02108
Email: gmcnaughton@mcmahonassociates.com

MHF Design Consultants, Inc. Services: CIVL/SURV
Mr. Frank C. Monteiro, P.E. Listed: 4/23/2015
Principal SF 330 Date: 2/19/2015 44 Stiles Road, Suite One
603-893-0720 Salem, NH 03079
Email: fcm@mbhfdesign.com

Michael Baker International, Inc. Services: MULT Suite 2B
Mr. Scott M. Delesdernier, P.E Listed: 9/24/2015
Office Executive SF 330 Date: 7/2/2015 500 Enterprise Drive
860-257-2421 Rocky Hill, Ct 06067
Email: sdelesdernier@mbakerintl.com

MJS Engineering, P.C. Services: CIVL
Mr. Michael J. Sievert Listed: 4/23/2015
President SF 330 Date: 3/20/2015 5 Railroad Street

603-659-4979

Email: mjs@mjs-engineering.com

Newmarket, NH 03857




CONSULTANT ADDRESS
Normandeau Associates, Inc. Services: ENV/WET
Mr. Curtis Thalken Listed: 1/8/2015
Senior Vice President SF 330 Date: 12/10/2014 25 Nashua Road
603-472-5191 Bedford, NH 03110-5527
Email: cthalken@normandeau.com
O.R. Colan Associates of Florida, LLC Services: ROW
Mr. Steven Cleary Listed: 4/23/2015
Senior Manager SF 330 Date: 3/30/2015 1865 Post Road Suite 108
401-737-1661 Warwick, RI 02886
Email: scleary@orcolan.com
Pathways Consulting, LLC Services: RDWY/UTIL
Mr. Rodrick J. Finley, P.E. Listed: 10/22/2015
Vice President SF 330 Date: 10/21/2015 240 Mechanic Street, Suite 100
603-448-2200 Lebanon, NH 03766
Email: rod.finley@pathwaysconsult.com
Patrick Engineering Inc. Services: MULT
Mr. Marc Chabot Listed: 6/23/2016
Senior Project Manager SF 330 Date: 6/2/2016 11 Beacon Street, Suite 735
617-715-6904 Boston, MA 02108
Email: mchabot@patrickco.com
Quantum Construction Consultants, LLC Services: BRDG/RDWY
Ms. Lisa M. Martin, P.E. Listed: 1/8/2015
President/CEQ SF 330 Date: 12/11/2014 27 Locke Road
603-224-0859 Concord, NH 03301
Email: Imartin@quantum-cc.com
Resource Systems Group, Inc. Services: PLAN/TRAF
Mr. Robert Hewett Listed: 3/10/2016
Contract Manager SF 330 Date: 2/29/2016 55 Railroad Row
802-295-4999 White River Junction, VT 050
Email: robert.hewett@rsginc.com
Sanborn, Head & Associates, Inc. Services: GEOT/ENV
Mr. Matthew R. Poirier Listed: 1/28/2016
Executive V.P. SF 330 Date: 12/30/2015 20 Foundry Street
603-229-1900 Concord, NH 03301
Email: mpoirier@sanbornhead.com
Shadley Associates, P.C. Services: LAND
Ms. Pamela F. Shadley Listed: 12/10/2015
SF 330 Date: 11/18/2015 1730 Massachusetts Avenue

Principal
781-652-8809
Email: pshadley@shadleyassociates.com

Lexington, MA 02420




CONSULTANT

ADDRESS

Simpson Gumpertz & Heger Inc. Services: STRC/CIVL Building 1, Suite 500
Mr. Michael McCall, P.E. Listed: 3/24/2016
Principal SF 330 Date: 10/27/2015 41 Seyon Street
781-907-9338 Waltham, MA 02453
Email: mmmccall@sgh.com

SO-Deep, Inc. Services: UTIL/SURV
Ms. Thuy-Anh Pham Listed: 4/23/2015
Senior Vice President SF 330 Date: 3/6/2015 8397 Euclid Avenue
703-361-6005 Manassas Park, VA 20111
Email: tpham@sodeep.com

Southeastern Archaeological Research, Inc. Services: ARCY/HIST Strawberry Bank Museum
Mr. Stefan Claesson, Ph.D. Listed: 4/23/2015 17 Hancock St
Projec Manager SF 330 Date: 7/8/2014 Hough House Unit A&B
603-319-6939 Portsmouth, NH 03801
Email: stefan@searchinc.com

Steadman Hill Consulting, Inc. Services: PLAN
Mr. Stephen M Falbel Listed: 7/23/2015
President SF 330 Date: 7/22/2015 6 First Avenue
802-223-0687 Montpelier, VT 05602
Email: smf@steadmanhill.com

Terra Nova Environmental Services: ENV/HAZ
Ms. Mindi Messiver Listed: 4/23/2015 PO Box 336
President SF 330 Date: 2/25/2015 291 Washington Road
603-498-8847 Rye, NH 03870
Email: info@terranovaenv.com

Terracon Consultants, Inc. Services: GEOT/TEST
Mr. Wendell A Shedd Listed: 4/23/2015
Office Manager SF 330 Date: 4/2/2015 77 Sundial Avenue, Suite 401W
603-647-9700 Manchester, NH 03103
Email: wally.shedd@terracon.com

Tetra Tech, Inc. Services: MULT
Mr. Brian P. Sullivan, PE Listed: 1/8/2015
Executive Vice President SF 330 Date: 11/24/2014 One Grant Street
508-903-2326 Framiingham, MA 01702
Email: brian.sullivan@tetratech.com

Thornton Tomasetti, Inc. Services: CIVL/STRC
Mr. Gordon Chen, PE Listed: 12/10/2015

SF 330 Date: 11/6/2015 27 Wormwood Street Suite 200

Principal
617-250-4100

Email: gchen@thorntontomasetti.com

Boston, MA  02210-1668




CONSULTANT ADDRESS
Tighe & Bond, Inc. Services: MULT
Mr. Gregg M. Mikolaities, P.E. Listed: 7/9/2015
Vice President SF 330 Date: 6/1/2015 177 Corporate Drive
603-433-8818 Portsmouth, NH 03801
Email: gmmikolaities@tighebond.com
TranSystems Services: MULT
Mr. Evan C. Lowell Listed: 5/26/2016
Principal SF 330 Date: 5/12/2016 101 Arch Street, Suite 301
857-453-5474 Boston, MA 02110
Email: eclowell@transystems.com
TRC Environmental Corporation Services: ENV
Mr. Paul Arnold Listed: 3/24/2016 Suite 203
Principal SF 330 Date: 3/2/2016 670 N. Commercial Street
603-621-9259 Manchester, NH 03101
Email: parnold@trcsolutions.com
TTG Environmental Consultants, LL.C Services: CIVL/ENV
Mr. John R. Lavigne, Jr. Listed: 1/8/2015
Vice-President SF 330 Date: 12/11/2014 27 Locke Road
603-228-1122 Concord, NH 03301
Email: jlavigne@hlturner.com
Turner Building Science & Design, LLC Services: MECH
Mr. William A. Turner, P.E. Listed: 1/8/2015
President SF 330 Date: 12/22/2014 26 Pinewood Lane
207-583-4571 Harrison, ME 04040
Email: bturner@turnerbuildingscience.com
Turner, H.L. Group, Inc., The Services: MULT
Mr. Harold Turner, Jr. Listed: 1/8/2015
President SF 330 Date: 12/11/2014 27 Locke Road
603-228-1122 Concord, NH 03301
Email: hturner@hlturner.com
TY Lin International Services: MULT Building A, Suite One
Mr. Kevin Ducharme, P.E. Listed: 9/24/2015
SF 330 Date: 4/15/2015 12 Northbrook Drive
207-781-4721 Falmouth, ME 04105
Email: kevin.ducharme@tylin.com
Underwood Engineers, Inc. Services: RDWY/CIVL
Mr. W. Steven Clifton, PE Listed: 6/11/2015
Vice President SF 330 Date: 5/12/2015 25 Vaughan Mall

603-436-6192

Email: wsclifton@underwoodengineers.com

Portsmouth, NH 03801
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CONSULTANT

ADDRESS

Vanasse & Associates, Inc. Services: TRAF/RDWY 35 New England Business Center
Mr. Stephen M. Boudreau, P.E. Listed: 6/23/2016
Director, Hwy Engineering SF 330 Date: 6/16/2016 Suite 140
978-474-8800 Andover, MA 01810
Email: sboudreau@rdva.com
Vanasse Hangen Brustlin, Inc. Services: MULT 2 Bedford Farms Drive, Suite 200
Mr. Martin F. Kennedy Listed: 5/26/2016
Senior Principal SF 330 Date: 5/22/2016
603-391-3902 Bedford, NH 03110-6532
Email: mkennedy@vhb.com
Weston & Sampson Engineers, Inc. Services: CIVL/ENV
Mr. Chrisopher M. Perkins, P.E. Listed: 6/23/2016
Regional Manager SF 330 Date: 5/13/2016 100 International Drive Suite 152
603-431-3937 Portsmouth, NH 03801
Email: perkins@wseinc.com
WSP USA Corp Services: MULT
Mr. John P. Wicks, P.E. Listed: 7/9/2015
Senior Vice President SF 330 Date: 6/15/2015 9 Trolley Crossing Road

508-248-1970

Email: john.wicks@wspgroup.com

Charlton, MA 01507
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